PowerhouseChargers.com - Tomorrow's Technology Delivered Today
PowerHouse IHF Traction charger
The PowerHouse IHF traction charger from Crown battery is suitable for flooded
and maintenance free battery. With a power factor close to 99% and an efficiency
of about 92% the PowerHouse IHF Charger is a market leader in energy
efficiency. The PowerHouse IHF charger combine microprocessor control with well
established High Frequency IGBT technology to provide you with the highest

CSA 107.2
Standard Models
VAC in AC
phase
Battery voltage
(V)
Battery capacity
(Ah)
Charging current
(A)
Cabinet
type
Crown Model
Number
208 -
277 1 24 255 40 A CR12HF1-40
208 -
277 1 24 450 70 A CR12HF1-70
208 -
277 1 24 510 85 A CR12HF1-85
208 -
277 1 24 600 100 A CR12HF1-100
208 -
277 1 24 750 120 A CR12HF1-120
480 3 24 865 140 B CR12HF3-140
480 3 24 965 150 B CR12HF3-150
480 3 24 1050 170 B CR12HF3-170
480 3 36 510 85 B CR18HF3-85
480 3 36 600 100 B CR18HF3-100
480 3 36 750 120 B CR18HF3-120
480 3 36 865 140 B CR18HF3-140
480 3 36 965 150 B CR18HF3-150
480 3 36 1050 170 C CR18HF3-170
480 3 36 1200 200 C CR18HF3-200
480 3 36 1360 220 C CR18HF3-220
480 3 36 1450 240 C CR18HF3-240
PowerhouseChargers.com - Tomorrow's Technology Delivered Today
480 3 36 1600 260 C CR18HF3-260
480 3 36 1750 290 C CR18HF3-290
480 3 36 1980 330 C CR18HF3-330
480 3 48 510 85 B CR24HF3-85
480 3 48 600 100 B CR24HF3-100
480 3 48 750 120 B CR24HF3-120
480 3 48 865 140 C CR24HF3-140
480 3 48 965 150 C CR24HF3-150
480 3 48 1050 170 C CR24HF3-170
480 3 48 1360 220 C CR24HF3-220
480 3 80 600 100 C CR40HF3-100
480 3 80 600 150 C CR40HF3-100
Cabinet type Size (inch) Weight (lb)
A 16x20x11 33